
, .. ~, ... , 

r":';?W'~;t"l.~-:~~~.,~.si~t~J'Jra.:Jt..~~~·~ 

I· l llEfvl l(, 

I 1 MANAGER'S REPOHT NO. 31. 

lc2,~£;1,~:~~1:;~~iv.,:;~~~~ 

16. Re: Parks and Recreation Commission 
Publicity Budget for_19~7_3 __ _ 

During consideration of the .i-\m!u::d. Budg,d,, CmmcH asked for an explanation 
for the Parl;:s anclRecreation C01nmission 1 s rillotmcnt of' *38,~oo for publicity. 
It is as follows: 

Fall and. Spring brochu:r·es 
(These are pamphlets sent to householders listing 
Spring and Fall programs ) 

Ad:vertisi.ng 
Photog:raphy 
Newsletters, flyers, small brocpures 
Miscellaneous; display material, etc. 
Centennial Pavilion advertising 

•· Ticket donations 
Information Bm·naby brochure 
P.N.E. display 

is for the information of Council. 

$ 

$13,500 

500' 
200 

1,100 
200 

4,ooo 
4,ooo 
3,000 
2,000 

28 ,.5~0 

t) ~' .. ~ ~ 




