ALASMATTICK CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR STATE 70720 NEM 16 MANAGER'S REPORT NO. 31 COUNCIL MEETING Apr. 24/73

## 16. Re: Parks and Recreation Commission Publicity Budget for 1973

During consideration of the Annual Budget, Council asked for an explanation for the Parks and Recreation Commission's allotment of \$38,400 for publicity. It is as follows:

Fall and Spring brochures (These are pamphlets sent to householders listing	\$ 13,500
Spring and Fall programs)	
Advertising	500
Photography	200
Newsletters, flyers, small brochures	1,100
Miscellaneous; display material, etc.	200
Centennial Pavilion advertising	4,000
Ticket donations	4,000
Information Burnaby brochure	3,000
P.N.E. display	2,000
	\$ 28,500

This is for the information of Council.

